
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

N° 
1 

54 
2 

47 
48 
81 
10 

6 
87 
52 

3 
95 

8 
23 
61 
46 
77 
15 
62 
29 
56 

Nombre 
ELIAN SOAVE 
FELICIANO CASTRO 
GUILLERMO SABY 
NICOLAS MILQUEVICH 
PABLO VENDRAME 
MAURICIO LONGO 
DIEGO MARTINEZ 
GUILLERMO PONCE 
JUAN M. MARTINEZ 
ESTEBAN SOAVE 
RICARDO VANINI 
FERNANDO LOMBARDI 
PABLO DINATALE DEL BO 
GABRIEL NEGRETE (S) 
RAUL MASSIO (S) 
ROBERTO GOMEZ 
DIEGO MINUDRI 
JOAQUIN DEL PINO (S) 
MARIO AVINCETA 
OLIVIO RAYNAUDO 
SEBASTIAN GROSSO 

Mejor T° total 
1:24.557 
1:24.775 
1:24.965 
1:25.195 
1:25.267 
1:25.349 
1:25.604 
1:25.659 
1:25.760 
1:26.025 
1:26.060 
1:26.071 
1:26.335 
1:27.830 
1:28.301 
1:28.914 
1:29.899 
1:30.008 
1:38.183 
1:46.501 

En sesión 
2 ENTRENAMIENTO TC PISTA 4000 
2 ENTRENAMIENTO TC PISTA 4000 
1 ENTRENAMIENTO TC PISTA 4000 
2 ENTRENAMIENTO TC PISTA 4000 
2 ENTRENAMIENTO TC PISTA 4000 
2 ENTRENAMIENTO TC PISTA 4000 
2 ENTRENAMIENTO TC PISTA 4000 
2 ENTRENAMIENTO TC PISTA 4000 
2 ENTRENAMIENTO TC PISTA 4000 
2 ENTRENAMIENTO TC PISTA 4000 
1 ENTRENAMIENTO TC PISTA 4000 
2 ENTRENAMIENTO TC PISTA 4000 
1 ENTRENAMIENTO TC PISTA 4000 
2 ENTRENAMIENTO TC PISTA 4000 
1 ENTRENAMIENTO TC PISTA 4000 
2 ENTRENAMIENTO TC PISTA 4000 
1 ENTRENAMIENTO TC PISTA 4000 
1 ENTRENAMIENTO TC PISTA 4000 
1 ENTRENAMIENTO TC PISTA 4000 
1 ENTRENAMIENTO TC PISTA 4000 
2 ENTRENAMIENTO TC PISTA 4000 

Make 
CHEVROLET 
CHEVROLET 
DODGE 
CHEVROLET 
FORD 
CHEVROLET 
FORD 
TORINO 
FORD 
CHEVROLET 
DODGE 
CHEVROLET 
CHEVROLET 
CHEVROLET 
FORD 
CHEVROLET 
CHEVROLET 
CHEVROLET 
CHEVROLET 
CHEVROLET 
CHEVROLET 

Nat/State 
GENERAL CABRERA 
LAS PERDICES 
SERRANO 
SANTA MARGARITA 
VILLA DEL TOTORAL 
TINOGASTA 
REALICO 
DEL CAMPILLO 
REALICO 
ALCIRA GIGENA 
AIMOGASTA 
CARLOS PAZ 
CANALS 
CORONEL MOLDES 
BELL VILLE 
SAN FERNANDO 
LA CARLOTA 
CORDOBA 
TINOGASTA 
LA PARA 
VILLA CARLOS PAZ 

 

Impresos: 26/8/2023 10:48:08 

SUJETA A VERIFICACION TECNICA Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

L ice nc ia do  a : F ED ER A C IO N  D E AUTO M O V IL ISM O  D EPO R TIV O  D E C O R D O B A 

APICER - FORMULA RENAULT PLUS 

 TC PISTA 4000 

ENTRENAMIENTO GRAL TC PISTA 4000 

OSCAR CABALEN 4,050 km 


